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Ergebnisse 
der 

Niederösterreichischen 
Landesmeisterschaft LG 2012 

 
 

Stockerau, 04. 3. 2012 

 

 

Teilnehmer: 

 

Klassen      Teilnehmer 

Männer       23 

Männer  40      10 

Frauen       11  

Seniorinnen        5 

Senioren 1A      11 

Senioren 1B      15 

Senioren 2        8 

Junioren W        5 

Junioren M        6  

Jungschützen M       6 

Jungschützen W       3 

    Gesamt:            104 

 

                       Mannschaften 

 
Allgemein      14 
Jungschützen       1 
Senioren        3 
Männer 60        1 
 
Gesamt:      19 
 



 

Jungschützen weiblich 

 

 1. 045 Pribitzer Marlene OMV SG Prottes 94 94 92 95 - - 375 

 2. 056 Aigelsreiter Danja SchV Frankenfels 90 93 91 94 - - 368 

 3. 107 Mandl Michaela SV Sitzenberg Reidling 88 93 92 94 - - 367 

 

 

Jungschützen männlich 

 

 1. 029 Kleemann Michael KSSV 96 93 94 95 - - 378 

 2. 095 Blamauer Severin SV Gaming 97 93 92 95 - - 377 

 3. 106 Hütterer Alexander SV Sitzenberg Reidling 92 91 95 88 - - 366 

 4. 108 Herzog David SV Sitzenberg Reidling 93 85 90 89 - - 357 

 5. 035 Bauer Matthias KSV Grafenwörth 89 84 93 86 - - 352 

 6. 109 Rödl Stefan SV Sitzenberg Reidling 84 89 86 90 - - 349 

 

 

Junioren weiblich 

 
 1. 070 Riener Jasmin SG Raika Göstling/Y 98 97 97 96 - - 388  100.7 488.7 

 2. 061 Brückner Verena SG Baden 1560 96 96 98 98 - - 388  100.6 488.6 

 3. 023 Hermanek Angelika HSV St. Pölten 91 88 94 97 - - 370  98.4 468.4 

 4. 057 Groiß Elisabeth SchV Frankenfels 92 90 95 91 - - 368  94.2 462.2 

 5. 058 List Bianca SchV Frankenfels 85 96 91 87 - - 359  95.6 454.6 

 

 

Junioren männlich 

 
 1. 098 Leutner Patrick SV Gaming 95 96 93 94 93 98 569  96.7 665.7 

 2. 071 Henickl Andreas SG U. Seitenstetten 96 94 92 92 95 96 565  97.8 662.8 

 3. 075 Tatzreiter Jürgen SG U. Seitenstetten 97 93 95 94 91 90 560  97.2 657.2 

 4. 030 Staubmann Christoph KSSV 95 94 98 96 91 88 562  94.2 656.2 

 5. 115 Höfler Hannes SV Stössing 91 97 91 94 96 95 564  89.7 653.7 

 6. 093 Blamauer Valentin SV Gaming 92 92 90 92 93 87 546  95.7 641.7 

 7. 105 Kellner Philip SV Sitzenberg Reidling 91 83 85 90 90 84 523   0.0 523.0 

 

 

Frauen 

 
 1. 016 Gruber Andrea HSV B. Kreuzenstein 95 96 94 98 - - 383  99.0 482.0 

 2. 019 Schwabl Michaela HSV B. Kreuzenstein 89 94 94 99 - - 376  100.2 476.2 

 3. 038 Feilhammer Franziska OMV SG Prottes 89 92 95 96 - - 372  96.3 468.3 

 4. 110 Schwarz Bettina SV Stockerau 1602 93 90 90 93 - - 366  90.1 456.1 

 5. 074 Halbartschlager Sarah SG U. Seitenstetten 94 91 86 87 - - 358  92.6 450.6 

 6. 013 Schweighofer Beate EWC Schrick 88 85 94 91 - - 358  91.8 449.8 

 7. 015 Höfling Sandra EWC Schrick 86 89 87 96 - - 358  91.5 449.5 

 8. 101 Kronberger Petra SV Hollabrunn 1716 86 93 91 86 - - 356  92.9 448.9 

 9. 020 Czipin Claudia HSV Krems Mautern 91 92 98 93 - - 374 

 10. 033 Löffler Astrid KSV Grafenwörth 93 74 95 92 - - 354 

 



 

 

Frauen Gast 

 

 1. 006 Putz Marion ATV Raika Gloggnitz 100 95 98 96 - - 389 

 

 

 

Männer 

 
 1. 065 Schmirl Alexander Rabensteiner SG 99 98 100 100 100 100 597  102.9 699.9 

 2. 087 Podolak Michal SPS Mank Texingtal 97 96 99 98 96 99 585  104.9 689.9 

 3. 062 Gansch Leopold Rabensteiner SG 100 96 99 97 99 94 585  98.8 683.8 

 4. 096 Pickl Bernhard SV Gaming 97 98 100 87 100 96 578  103.7 681.7 /10.3 

 5. 049 Gonaus Eduard SchV Frankenfels 95 98 97 97 99 97 583  98.7 681.7 /10.0 

 6. 089 Karner Andreas Bründler SPUS 98 97 95 94 96 99 579  99.8 678.8 

 7. 073 Prinz Gerhard SG U. Seitenstetten 96 95 97 90 98 98 574  98.8 672.8 

 8. 114 Bauer Martin SV Stössing 99 94 97 95 95 95 575  95.8 670.8 

 9. 042 Regner Wolfgang OMV SG Prottes 97 99 97 94 94 92 573 

 10. 025 Fessl Sebastian HSV St. Pölten 93 97 94 94 96 97 571 

 11. 112 Maurer Robert SV Stockerau 1602 95 93 95 96 93 97 569 

 12. 118 Spies Michael USV Kirchberg/We. 92 94 94 93 94 96 563 /22 

 13. 050 Wutzl Christoph SchV Frankenfels 92 91 94 94 96 96 563 /19 

 14. 069 Pöchhacker Felix SG Raika Göstling/Y 93 96 94 93 91 94 561 

 15. 121 Brunner Andreas USV Kirchberg/We. 92 90 95 92 92 94 555 

 16. 111 Harzcula Michael SV Stockerau 1602 91 90 92 92 94 91 550 /18 

 17. 077 Emhofer Albin SG U. Seitenstetten 90 91 91 94 89 95 550 /10 

 18. 014 Schweighofer Roman EWC Schrick 89 94 89 91 94 91 548 

 19. 091 Hirtl Karl Priv. SV Gresten 87 92 94 90 90 94 547 

 20. 012 Schweighofer Franz EWC Schrick 91 86 92 89 92 93 543 

 21. 059 Wutzl Gerhard SchV Frankenfels 89 93 90 91 88 91 542 

 22. 034 Oberndorfer Michael KSV Grafenwörth 87 91 87 93 96 85 539 

 23. 009 Heuberger Wolfgang ESV Amstetten 79 89 82 86 83 80 499 

 

 

 

 

 

Männer 40 

 

 1. 079 Heimberger Christoph SG VB Purgstall 95 95 94 94 - - 378 

 2. 092 Pöchacker August Priv. SV Gresten 91 94 88 95 - - 368 

 3. 076 Schadauer Reinhard SG U. Seitenstetten 84 92 91 90 - - 357 

 4. 082 Unterhumer Andreas SG VB Purgstall 85 90 92 87 - - 354 

 5. 103 Obermann Michael SV Sierningtal 85 86 89 88 - - 348 

 6. 026 Iribauer Hubert HSV St. Pölten 79 87 90 91 - - 347 

 7. 083 Rauscher Patrick SG VB Purgstall 86 90 86 84 - - 346 

 8. 080 Heimberger Manuel SG VB Purgstall 84 90 88 82 - - 344 

 9. 078 Heimberger Siegfried SG VB Purgstall 84 83 79 92 - - 338 

 10. 102 Hirn Michael SV Hollabrunn 1716 83 85 82 86 - - 336 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Senioren 1A 

 

 1. 007 Kroiss Andreas ATV Raika Gloggnitz 96 94 96 98 - - 384 

 2. 085 Leichtfried Gerhard SPS Mank Texingtal 93 95 99 94 - - 381 

 3. 090 Lampl Thomas SSV Blumau 96 97 93 94 - - 380 

 4. 011 Kaßberger Peter ESV Amstetten 94 96 92 94 - - 376 

 5. 008 Gassner Wolfgang ESV Amstetten 92 92 93 96 - - 373 

 6. 021 Seitner Gerhard HSV Krems Mautern 97 88 85 95 - - 365 

 7. 084 Gansch Herbert SPS Mank Texingtal 90 90 91 92 - - 363 

 8. 122 Morgenbesser Franz USV Kirchberg/We. 89 85 88 90 - - 352 

 9. 044 Pribitzer Herbert OMV SG Prottes 91 90 81 88 - - 350 

 10. 031 Erlinger Hermann KSV Grafenwörth 85 89 89 78 - - 341 

 11. 104 Herzog Josef SV Sitzenberg Reidling 80 86 86 88 - - 340 

 

 

 

 

Senioren 1B 

 

 1. 068 Pöchhacker Franz SG Raika Göstling/Y 93 96 95 94 - - 378 

 2. 123 Reichl Norbert ZG Lassee 89 94 96 94 - - 373 

 3. 046 Hofmann Leopold Priv. SK St. Pölten 91 92 95 93 - - 371 /13 

 4. 010 Jungbauer Leopold ESV Amstetten 89 93 95 94 - - 371 /9 

 5. 032 Hartl Josef KSV Grafenwörth 91 92 94 94 - - 371 /8 

 6. 072 Prinz Franz SG U. Seitenstetten 93 93 91 92 - - 369 

 7. 024 Paternoster Franz HSV St. Pölten 90 94 89 94 - - 367 

 8. 066 Schmirl Manfred Rabensteiner SG 90 85 92 97 - - 364 

 9. 117 Kirchberger Paul SV Union Rastenfeld 91 86 94 91 - - 362 

 10. 120 Morgenbesser Johann USV Kirchberg/We. 86 91 92 92 - - 361 

 11. 113 Englert Dieter SV Stockerau 1602 90 82 91 92 - - 355 /9 

 12. 018 Rainer Hannes HSV B. Kreuzenstein 91 86 88 90 - - 355 /9 

 13. 094 Neiss Robert SV Gaming 89 91 85 87 - - 352 

 14. 043 Surek Franz OMV SG Prottes 92 87 82 90 - - 351 

 15. 039 Feilhammer Martin OMV SG Prottes 85 88 86 86 - - 345 

 

 

 

 

Seniorinnen 

 

 1. 028 Schneckenleithner El. KSSV 97 97 96 97 - - 387 

 2. 041 Hipfinger Maria OMV SG Prottes 92 92 92 94 - - 370 

 3. 119 Tauchner Grete USV Kirchberg/We. 93 91 90 95 - - 369 

 4. 027 Dier Andrea KSSV 90 95 93 89 - - 367 

 5. 086 Leichtfried Gerlinde SPS Mank Texingtal 92 88 92 89 - - 361 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Senioren 2 

 

 1. 048 Schlögl Hermann Priv. SK St. Pölten 92 92 94 88 - - 366 

 2. 063 Gansch Leopold Rabensteiner SG 87 93 93 91 - - 364 

 3. 040 Gottschalk Harald OMV SG Prottes 97 84 93 87 - - 361 /9 

 4. 001 Klemisch Johann 1288 Klosterneuburg 89 90 90 92 - - 361 /7 

 5. 005 Bauer Rudolf ATV Raika Gloggnitz 86 93 85 94 - - 358 /9 

 6. 051 Gonaus Eduard SchV Frankenfels 85 88 93 92 - - 358 /9 

 7. 081 Schweiger Engelbert SG VB Purgstall 87 90 96 83 - - 356 /9 

 8. 047 Karl Helmut Priv. SK St. Pölten 83 93 91 89 - - 356 /3 

 

 

 

 

 

Allgemein 

 

 1. Rabensteiner SG  1153  

   Schmirl Alexander 397 

   Gansch Leopold 392 

   Gansch Leopold 364 

 

 2. Königstettner SSV  1148  

   Schneckenleithner E. 387 

   Staubmann Christoph 383 

   Kleemann Michael 378 

 

 3. SG RAIKA Göstling  1142  

   Riener Jasmin 388 

   Pöchhacker Franz 378 

   Pöchhacker Felix 376 

 

 4. SV Gaming  1137  

   Pickl Bernhard 382 

   Leutner Patrick 378 

   Blamauer Severin 377 

 

 5. ATV RAIKA Gloggnitz  1131  

   Putz Marion 389 

   Kroiss Andreas 384 

   Bauer Rudolf 358 

 

 6. SG Seitenstetten  1121  

   Prinz Gerhard 378 

   Henickl Andreas 374 

   Prinz Franz 369 

 

 7. HSV St. Pölten  1115  

   Fessl Sebastian 378 

   Hermanek Angelika 370 

   Paternoster Franz 367 

 



 8. HSV Burg Kreuzenstein  1114  /38 

   Gruber Andrea 383 

   Schwabl Michaela 376 

   Rainer Hannes 355 

 

 9. SPS Mank Texingtal  1114  /33 

   Podolak Michal 390 

   Gansch Herbert 363 

   Leichtfried Gerlinde 361 

 

 10. USV Kirchberg/We  1111  

   Spies Michael 373 

   Tauchner Grete 369 

   Brunner Andreas 369 

 

 11. SV 1602 Stockerau  1110  

   Maurer Robert 379 

   Schwarz Bettina 366 

   Harzcula Michael 365 

 

 12. KSV Grafenwörth  1077  

   Hartl Josef 371 

   Löffler Astrid 354 

   Bauer Matthias 352 

 

 13. EWCS  1074  

   Schweighofer Franz 358 

   Schweighofer Beate 358 

   Höfling Sandra 358 

 

 14. OMV SG Prottes  759  

   Regner Wolfgang 387 

   Feilhammer Franziska 372 

   Farnik Thomas 0 

 

 

 

 

Senioren  

 

 1. ESV Amstetten  1120  

   Kaßberger Peter 376 

   Gassner Wolfgang 373 

   Jungbauer Leopold 371 

 

 2. Priv.SK St. Pölten  1093  

   Hofmann Leopold 371 

   Schlögl Hermann 366 

   Karl Helmut 356 

 

 3. OMV SG Prottes  1082  

   Hipfinger Maria 370 

   Gottschalk Harald 361 

   Surek Franz 351 

 

 

 



 

 

Jungschützen 

 

 1. SV Sitzenberg/Reidling  1090  

   Mandl Michaela 367 

   Hütterer Alexander 366 

   Herzog David 357 

 

 

 

 

 

Männer 60 

 

 1. SCH.V. Frankenfels  1688  

   Gonaus Eduard 583 

   Wutzl Christoph 563 

   Wutzl Gerhard 542 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Stockerau, 04. 03. 2012                     Lspl Gewehr 

 

 

        Rahberger Wolfgang 


